
First Name Last Name Email Address Department Additional Departments

*Brad Barnes bbarnes@athletics.tamu.edu TAMU_Athletic Compliance

**Kennedy Oliveira kloliveira@athletics.tamu.edu TAMU_Athletic Department

*Drew DeKruyf adekruyf@athletics.tamu.edu TAMU_Athletic Department 

*Deborah Wright deb-wright@tamu.edu TAMU_Budgeting and Planning

*Shelly Janac s-janac@tamu.edu TAMU_Budgeting and Planning

**Joe Dillard jbdillard@tamu.edu TAMU_Bush School

*Mary Hein m-hein@tamu.edu TAMU_Bush School

*Luke McCabe lmccabe@tamu.edu TAMU_Bush School DC Office Only

**Cathy Celestino ccelestino@tamu.edu TAMU_Bush School DC Office Only

*Stephen Lopez stephen.lopez@ag.tamu.edu
TAMU_College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences

*Chris Novosad cjn@tamu.edu TAMU_College of Architecture

**Jennifer Holle j-holle@tamu.edu TAMU_College of Arts & Sciences

*Dr. Dan Zhang dalun@tamu.edu
TAMU_College of Education & 
Human Dev.

*Lisa Francl lisa.francl@tamu.edu
TAMU_College of Education & 
Human Dev.

*Amy Klinkovsky amyk@tamu.edu TAMU_College of Engineering

Jan McHarg janmcharg@tamu.edu TAMU_College of Engineering

**Misty Skaggs m-skaggs@tamu.edu
TAMU_College of Veterinary 
Medicine

*Stephanie Hollis shollis_1@tamu.edu
TAMU_College of Veterinary 
Medicine

*Alexis Balandran abalandran@tamu.edu TAMU_Contract Administration

**Tammy Prater tprater@tamu.edu TAMU_Contract Administration

*Mary DuBuisson maryd@tamu.edu
TAMU_Div of Finance & Admin IT 
Services  

**Matt Fry mattfry@tamu.edu TAMU_Division of Research
Also includes: Texas Real Estate 
Research Center 

**Robbye  Morsko rmorsko@tamu.edu TAMU_Facilities

*Les Williams leswilliams@tamu.edu TAMU_Facilities

**Mario Rojo del Busto mrbusto@tamu.edu TAMU_Faculty Affairs

*Kelly Drake kdrake@tamu.edu TAMU_Faculty Affairs

**Clint Merritt c-merritt@tamu.edu
TAMU_Financial Management 
Operations

*Bryan Townsend btownsend@tamu.edu
TAMU_Financial Management 
Operations



*Andrew Barna andrew.barna@tamu.edu TAMU_Human Resources

*Mark Bell mark.bell@tamu.edu TAMU_Human Resources

Susie Goodwin sgoodwin@library.tamu.edu TAMU_Libraries

Gari Jones gari.jones@exchange.tamu.edu TAMU_Libraries

*Andy Mitchell andy.mitchell@tamu.edu TAMU_Logistics

*Megan Lacy megan.lacy@tamu.edu
TAMU_Marketing & 
Communications

**Barbara Mendoza bmendoza@tamu.edu
TAMU_Marketing & 
Communications

**Barbara Bayer bbayer@tamu.edu TAMU_Mays Business School

*Kimberly Scherer kimberlyscherer@tamu.edu TAMU_Mays Business School

*Christopher Reed creed@tamu.edu TAMU_Office of Admissions

*Meredith Simpson msimpson@corps.tamu.edu TAMU_Office of the Commandant Corps of Cadets

**Christina Robertson christinarobertson@tamu.edu
TAMU_Environmental Health & 
Safety

*John Fellers jwfellers@tamu.edu
TAMU_Environmental Health & 
Safety

*Melissa Mallett Bohnsack mbohnsack@tamu.edu TAMU_Office of the Provost 
Aggie One Stop/Aggie 
Honors/Registrar

Tim Powers tim_powers@tamu.edu TAMU_Office of the Provost 
Aggie One Stop/Aggie 
Honors/Registrar

*Traci Lacy tlacy@tamu.edu TAMU_Global Engagement

**Stacy Gilley slgilley@tamu.edu TAMU_Operations
Emergency Management & 
University Center; Special Events

*Peter Lange plange@tamu.edu TAMU_Operations
Emergency Management & 
University Center; Special Events

**Joe Corn joseph_corn@tamu.edu TAMU_Payroll

**Laura Quirino lauraq@tamu.edu TAMU_Payroll

**Deena McConnell djm@tamu.edu TAMU_President's Office

*Angela Sanchez asanchez@tamu.edu TAMU_President's Office

*Cherise Toler ctolder@tamu.edu TAMU_Procurement Services

**Patty Winkler p_winkler@tamu.edu TAMU_Procurement Services

**Tricia Bledsoe tbledsoe@tamu.edu TAMU_Risk and Compliance

**Knesha Brashear kbrashear@tamu.edu TAMU_Risk and Compliance

**Zoe Nick znick@tamu.edu
TAMU_School of  Engineering 
Medicine

*Jag Grooms jmgrooms@tamu.edu
TAMU_School of  Engineering 
Medicine

Sarah Misemer smisemer@tamu.edu
TAMU_School of Performance, 
Visualization & Fine Arts

Carrie Berry cberry@vpsa.tamu.edu TAMU_Student Affairs



*Tom Reber treber@tamu.edu TAMU_Student Affairs

**Kathryn Holder kholder@tamu.edu TAMU_Student Business Services

*Peggy Carey p-carey@tamu.edu TAMU_Student Business Services

EIS Data University eis-data@tamu.edu
TAMU_Student Information - 
Directory

*Karen Sparks ksparks@tamu.edu
TAMU_Student Information - 
Directory

*Paul Wiggins paul.wiggins@tamu.edu TAMU_Technology Services

**Sean Sikorski ssikorski178@exchange.tamu.edu TAMU_Technology Services

**Adam Mikeal adam@tamu.edu TAMU_Technology Services

**Ed Evans edevans@tamu.edu TAMU_Technology Services

**Ed Pierson epierson@tamu.edu TAMU_Technology Services

*Debbie Elbrich elbrich@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M Health Science 
Center

**Kallie Voneiff kallie.voneiff@exchange.tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M Health Science 
Center

*Cyndi Beltran cyndibeltran@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University - 
McAllen

**Manuel "Manny" Vela mvela@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University - 
McAllen

*Viviene Crooks vcrooks@law.tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University 
School of Law

**Terence Cook tcook@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University 
School of Law

*Tina Pennington tina.m.pennington@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University-
Galveston

*Ron Sorensen r_sorensen@tamug.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University-
Galveston

*Rosalie Nickles rosalie@tamu.edu
TAMU_Texas A&M University-
Qatar

**Tammy Hoskens thoskens@tamu.edu TAMU_Transportation Services

*Debbie Lollar dlollar@tamu.edu TAMU_Transportation Services

*Marcus Cooper jmcooper@tamu.edu
TAMU_Undergraduate 
Reccruitment and Outreach

*Stacy Wright sawright@tamu.edu
TAMU_Undergraduate 
Reccruitment and Outreach

*Mark Hartman mark-e-hartman@tamu.edu
TAMU_University Police - 
Administration

*Bobby Richardson brichardson@tamu.edu
TAMU_University Police - 
Administration

*Berklie Haag berklieh@tamu.edu TAMU_University Police - Records

*Lyndsey Pierce lynn-z@tamu.edu TAMU_University Police - Records

*Jennifer Bustamante jennb@tamu.edu TAMU_University Police - Records

*Fernando Portillo nandoportillo@tamu.edu TAMU_University Police - Records



*Kalie Hernandez kaliehernandez@tamu.edu

TAMU_University Police - 
Records/Evidence - Photos, 
Videos, Body Cams

*Jay Dew jaydew@press.tamu.edu TAMU_University PRESS

**Nathan Jones nathan.jones@tamu.edu
TAMU_UES Utilities & Energy 
Services

*Les Williams leswilliams@tamu.edu
TAMU_UES Utilities & Energy 
Services

*Angela Catlin acatlin@tamu.edu

TAMU_Division of Planning, 
Assessment and Division of 
Planning, Assessment and Strategy 
includes Academic and Business 
Performance Analytics Student Statistical Data

**Mandy Rutledge mrutledge@tamu.edu
TAMU_Vice President for Finance 
and CFO Office

*Laura Arenas lrueda@tamu.edu
TAMU_Vice President for Finance 
and CFO Office

*Tamra Young tryoung@tamu.edu
TAMU_Vice President for Finance 
and CFO Office


